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Administrators:

Name Position Email New Room WJH phone
extension

Denise Ware Principal dware@whartonisd.net 100 2112

Courtney Carter Assistant Principal ccarter@whartonisd.net 600 4998

Secretaries:

Krystal Jackson-Wynn Campus
Secretary

kjackson@whartonisd.net 101 1892

Milagros Garcia Receptionist
Secretary

migarcia@whartonisd.net 103 4773

Hopie Woods Registrar
Secretary

hwoods@whartonisd.net 106 1791

Taylor Yackel Attendance
Secretary

tyackel@whartonisd.net 107 1840

Counselor:

Donna Raybon Part Time
Counselor
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

draybon@whartonisd.net 108 2125

Shemyra Malone Community In
Schools

Coordinator

smalone@whartonisd.net 704B 2119

Nurse:

Kelli Pizarro Nurse kpizarro@whartonisd.net 116 1604

Paraprofessionals:

Stacy Aguilar Lifeskills saguilar@whartonisd.net 132 1172

mailto:hwoods@whartonisd.net


Nicole Antone Special
Education

nantone@whartonisd.net 136

Shiron Phynon Educational Aide shyphynon@whartonisd.net 136 1261

Antonia Cisneros ESL Para acisneros@whartonisd.net 136 1528

Eboni Grant Bryant Special
Education

egrant@whartonisd.net 136 1261

DeChristian Griggs Special
Education

dgriggs@whartonisd.net 136 1261

Alyssa Acuna Librarian aacuna@whartonisd.net Library 2016

Holly Koenig Wrap Around
Specialist

hkoenig@whartonisd.net 602 1300

Raul Ramirez Hall Monitor rramirez@whartonisd.net Hallway Walkie

Jalayah Shelton ABC Para jashelton@whartonisd.net 127 2122

Teachers:

Clarissa Alphonse ELA calphonse@whartonisd.net 218 2045

Paulina Aragon Spanish paragon@wharton.net 500 2102

Tenechia Armstrong Culinary Arts tarmstrong@whartonisd.net 704A

Miles Banks Speech mibanks@whartonisd.net 706 2110

Wendell Banks Journalism wbanks@whartonisd.net 213 1866

Sr.Timothy Chandler ISS tchandler@whartonisd.net 604 2121

Donte Clark 6th grade
Science

dclark@whartonisd.net 511 2114

Alias Collier Math acollier@whartonisd.net 503 2103

Darrick Dickerson 7th grade RLA ddickerson@whartonisd.net 215 1010

Curtis Ellis DAEP cellis@whartonisd.net N/A 1169

Jamie Feamster 6th grade RLA JFeamster@whartonisd.net 305 2123

Bralyn Fox-Smith 8th grade
Science

bsmith@whartonisd.net 517 2106
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Kristina Gaona Read 180 kgaona@whartonisd.net 607 2101

Gina Garza 7th grade
Science

gigarza@whartonisd.net 507 2107

Jonathan Giles PE jgiles@whartonisd.net Gym Walkie

De’Leon Harper 8th grade ELAR dharper@whartonisd.net 520 2111

Jacques Hearse STEM jhearse@whartonisd.net 700 2124

Jessica Hemphill RLA Co-Teach jhemphill@whartonisd.net 136 1261

Johnnie Hower Band jhower@whartonisd.net Band 1943

Tayshun Johnson 7th grade Tx
History

tajohnson@whartonisd.net 307 2104

D’Juan Matthews Math Co-Teach dmatthews@whartonisd.net 136 1261

LaShanda Moss-Hill RLA Co-Teach lmoss-hill@whartonisd.net 136 2123

Destiny Nickerson Art dnickerson@whartonisd.net 209 2126

Brianna Owens 8th Grade Math bowens@whartonisd.net 502 2108

Jael Ramirez PE jaramirez@whartonisd.net Gym Walkie

Julie Steingas 7th grade Math jsteingas@whartonisd.net 222 2109

Michael Swanigan ABC mswanigan@whartonisd.net 127 2118

Pam Turner Life Skills pturner@whartonisd.net 132 1172

Katelynn Vaughan Theatre kvaughan@whartonisd.net Theatre

Curtis Williams Sr. US History cwilliams@whartonisd.net 506 2105

Curtis Williams Jr. 7th grade Math cuwilliams@whartonisd.net 304 2122

Sara Wind 6th grade RLA sawind@whartonisd.net 306 1528

Alexa Valenzuela World Geo. avalenzuela@whartonisd.net 326 1008

Fritz Zarate Math fzarate@whartonisd.net 220 2115

Administrator Office Wind 319
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Teacher Workroom 300

PLC Room 326

Large Group Instruction (LGI) 310

SPED/ Paraprofessional Room 136


